EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
Approval sheet
General Purpose Capacitors
Page 1 of 20                 ASC_ General Purpose_001AB_AS                      Dec. 2016
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS

WTC’s MLCC is made by NP0, X7R, X6S, X5R and Y5V dielectric material and which provides product with high
electrical precision, stability and reliability.
4. HOW TO ORDER
1206 B 104 K 500 C T
Size
Inch (mm)
0201 (0603)
0402 (1005)
0603 (1608)
0805 (2012)
1206 (3216)
1210 (3225)
1812 (4532)
Dielectric
N=NP0
  (C0G)
B=X7R
F=Y5V
X=X5R
S=X6S
A=X7S
Capacitance
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
eg.:
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
104=10x10
4
   =100nF
Tolerance
A=±0.05pF
B=±0.1pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.5pF
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=-20/+80%
Rated voltage
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
4R0=4 VDC
6R3=6.3 VDC
100=10 VDC
160=16 VDC
250=25 VDC
500=50 VDC
101=100 VDC
Termination
C=Cu/Ni/Sn
Packaging style
T=7” reeled
G=13” reeled
2. FEATURES
a. A wide selection of sizes is available (0201 to 1812).
b. High capacitance in given case size.
c. Capacitor with lead-free termination (pure Tin).
3. APPLICATIONS
a. For general digital circuit.
b. For power supply bypass capacitors.